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DWT/HL H600

600 g

0,2 g

-600 g

-1

55

and

0° - +40 °C

230V AC, 50Hz

IP

LED LCD

DWT/HL H1500

1500 g

0,5 g

-1500 g

DWT/HL 0 H

3000 g

1 g

-3000 g

300 DWT/HL 0 H

6000 g

2 g

-6000 g

600 DWT/HL H

7500 g

5 g

-7500 g

7500

Automatic checkweighers series DWT/HL/H are dedicated
mainly for systems of Control of Packaged Goods. They are
designed for load with maximal capacity 7,5 kg. they are
applied by food, cosmetics and chemical industry.

Stainess steel constuction, control set is based on TMC
weighing terminal equippedwith alphanumeric keyboard,
separate display for mass and 4 line text display for
communication between the weighing instrument and
operator. Scale is equipped with numerous additional
functions, which allows for cooperation with other devices
and data base systems.

Scale have EC type approval, and are offered as EC
verified

Technical data:Technical data:

Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Working temperature

Power supply

IP rating

Display


