



Automatic checkweighers series DWT/HL/H are dedicated mainly for systems of Control of Packaged Goods. They are designed for load with maximal capacity 7,5 kg. they are applied by food, cosmetics and chemical industry.

Stainess steel constuction, control set is based on TMC weighing terminal equipped with alphanumeric keyboard, separate display for mass and 4 line text display for communication between the weighing instrument and operator. Scale is equipped with numerous additional functions, which allows for cooperation with other devices and data base systems.

Scale have EC type approval, and are offered as EC verified

Technical data:					
	DWT/HL 600 H	DWT/HL 1500 H	DWT/HL 3000 H	DWT/HL 6000 H	DWT/HL 7500 H
Max capacity	600 g	1500 g	3000 g	6000 g	7500 g
Readability	0,2 g	0,5 g	1 g	2 g	5 g
Tare range	-600 g	-1500 g	-3000 g	-6000 g	-7500 g
Working temperature			-10° - +40 °C		
Power supply			230V AC, 50Hz		
IP rating			IP 55		
Display			LED and LCD		